
岡山県 岡山 津山 倉敷中央 玉野 和気 高梁 笠岡 西大寺

求人倍率 1.45 1.67 1.01 1.43 1.45 1.04 1.36 1.28 1.15

有効求人 46,056 18,490 3,968 13,958 1,402 1,574 1,200 2,911 2,553  

有効求職 32,659 11,084 3,913 9,795 968 1,510 880 2,281 2,228

ハローワーク別有効求人倍率27.7月 
県計の求人倍率は季節調整値 

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

有効求人 

有効求職 

求人倍率 

(倍) (千人) 


